14. LandesmadchenpokalboReln 2014

Jahrgang 2005 - 2008

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

BV "Sudbund" Reinsbdttel
BV Mielebund

BV Uelvesbull / NF-koog
BV Garding

BV Eiderbund

BV Witzwort

o a &~ W0 bh =

Vaale 26.06.2014

Weite

147,00 m
140,00 m
138,50 m
121,50 m
79,50 m
77,00 m

Fehlwurf

1 FW

0 FW

0 FW

0 FW

1 FW

0 FW

08:21



