14. Landesmädchenpokalboßeln 2014

Jahrgang 2005 - 2008

Mannschaftswertung

	Verein	Weite	Fehlwurf
1.	BV "Südbund" Reinsbüttel	147,00 m	1 FW
2.	BV Mielebund	140,00 m	0 FW
3.	BV Uelvesbüll / NF-koog	138,50 m	0 FW
4.	BV Garding	121,50 m	0 FW
5.	BV Eiderbund	79,50 m	1 FW
6.	BV Witzwort	77,00 m	0 FW